
MUSCOGEE COUNTY BUS ROUTES 2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR 

BUS #7 7 8-DRIVER: L KING 

STOP TIME LOCATION 

6:14AM CUSTER VILLAGE COMMUNITY CENTER #3 ON THE MAP 

6:18 AM UPATOI TERRACE & BATTLE PARK #4 ON THE MAP 

6:27 AM INDIANHEAD COMMUNITY CENTER#S ON THE MAP 

6:32 AM ACS BUILDING 7-#6 ON THE MAP 

6:36 AM MAIN POST/ ZUCKERMAN AVE #7 ON THE MAP 

6:43 AM DAVIS HILL RD/PRUDEN ST #9 ON THE MAP 

6:50 AM DAVIS HILL RD/ KAWAMURA ST #10 ON THE MAP 

7:10 AM SHUTTLE POINT 

BUS #7 25 -DRIVER: 0 ROBINSON 

STOP TIME LOCATION 

6:19 AM PATTON VILLAGE COMMUNITY #1 ON THE MAP 

6:28 AM MCGRAW VILLAGE COMMUNITY CENTER #2 ON THE MAP 

6:35 AM CUSTER VILLAGE COMMUNITY CENTER #3 ON THE MAP 

6:40 AM UPATOI TERRACE/ BATTLE PARK #4 ON THE MAP 

6:54AM INDIANHEAD COMMUNITY CENTER#S ON THE MAP 

7:02 AM ACS BUILDING 7-#6 ON THE MAP 

7:07 AM MAIN POST/ ZUCKERMAN AVE #7 ON THE MAP 

7:15 AM BOUGHTON HEIGHTS/ DAVIS HILL RD #8 ON THE MAP 

7:18 AM DAVIS HILL RD/ PRUDEN ST #9 ON THE MAP 

7:25 AM DAVIS HILL RD/ KAWAMURA ST #10 ON THE MAP 

7:40 AM SPENCER HIGH SCHOOL 

BUS #826 -DRIVER: W BAKER 

STOP TIME LOCATION 

6:21 AM MCGRAW VILLAGE COMMUNITY CENTER #2 ON THE MAP 

6:29 AM PATTON VILLAGE COMMUNITY CENTER #1 ON THE MAP 

CONTINUATION OF ROUTE OFF THE INSTALLATION 

7:17 AM SHUTTLE POINT 


